Rocky's Horse Rescue and Rehabilitation Inc.,

A 501 (c)3 Non Profit Horse Rescue Organization

240-367-7256

rockyshorserescue@comcast.net

Liability Release Form

Name	Age	DOB
Mailing Address		Cell Phone Number
Email Address Number	Emergency Contact Name and Cell Phone	

The undersigned volunteer, in consideration of participating in any and all horse related activities, hereby forever releases and discharges Rocky's Horse Rescue and Rehabilitation Inc., RHRR, its officers, directors, agents, volunteers, advisors and/or representatives in any location where horse related activities are conducted or horses and/or property are used from any and all claims, rights, demands, actions, causes of action, expenses and damages of any kind which he or she may ever have, whether known or unknown. The undersigned further understands the risk involved in participating in volunteer activities to include serious injury or death and fully assumes said risk for any injury, loss or damage of any kind resulting from such associated activities.

You acknowledge that I must treat the horses and fellow volunteers with respect and dignity and under no circumstances will any form of abuse physical, verbal or otherwise be tolerated against any animal or person, and should said references events occur I will be asked to leave and will no longer be eligible to participate in any further RHRR activities.

If you do NOT want your picture on the internet please sign and date here:

Signature of Adult parent or guardian

Date

Rocky's Horse Rescue and Rehabilitation Inc Signature

Date

Version 9/1/2017 SB